Datenblatt

Raxofix-Ubergangsstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 5312

Artikel 728 182

SwW

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

1a285ad53e8a7fd9231918eff5adcbb1759ee2e1

329 g
497,28 cm®

Siliziumbronze

40
1%
28 mm
71 mm

53 mm
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